
 

 

Surplus Vehicle and Other Equipment Sealed Bid Listing  

Inspection Feb 27, 2021 

(9am to Noon) 

 

COVID PROTOCALS WILL BE IN PLACE 

SOCIAL DISTANCING MUST BE MAINTAINED 

TO VIEW ITEMS STORED INDOORS  

MASKS WILL BE REQUIRED 

 

Sealed bids accepted  

 Feb 27th (9am to Noon) and March 1st (9am to 4pm)  

 

Where: The west end of the General Services building (111 W. 

Knollview Dr.) located at the corner of Knollview Dr. and State St. in  

Big Rapids, MI 49307 

 

Winning bidders only will be notified via phone beginning the day after 

the bid deadline; all items must be paid for at time of pickup and  

must be removed by Wednesday, March 10th 

 

All items are sold “as is” and all sales are final.  Ferris is not  

responsible for accident or injury, reserves the right to reject any and 

all bids, and reserves the right to remove any and all items from the sale. 
 

Document Date: 2/25/2021 3:30 p.m.  

Questions may be directed to: 

 

Teresa Havens  

(231) 591-2601 



#1 

2010 Dodge Caravan 

Black 

77,199 miles 

 

Winning Bid:  $1850.00 

 

#4 

2009 Dodge Caravan 

White 

44,548 miles 

 

Winning Bid:  $4508.00 

#2 

1998 Chevrolet Pickup 

Blue 

97,264 miles 

 

Winning Bid:  $ 1169.00 

#3 
2012 Dodge Caravan 

(transmission is slipping) 

Black 

75,410 miles 

 

Winning Bid:  $1877.00 



#5 

2006 Chevrolet Pickup 

(Brakes & fuel lines rusted) 

White 

70,292 miles 

 

Winning Bid:  $2207.00 

#7 

2007 Chevrolet Pickup 

(Brake & fuel lines rusted) 

White 

80,401 miles 

 

Winning Bid:  $2150.00 

#6 

2005 Chevrolet Silverado 

Flatbed 

White 

105,880 miles 

 

Winning Bid:  $3869.00 

#8 

2008 Ford Explorer 

Dk Green 

144,027 miles 

 

Winning Bid:  $4755.00 



#9 

2007 GMC Savana Cargo 

Van 

White 

107,763 miles 

 

Winning Bid:  $1311.00 

#10 
2001 International 4000  

Series  

Green Cab & Chassis 

16,856 miles 

 

Winning Bid:  $6625.00 

#11 
Red Dump Box 

 

Winning Bid:  $501.00 

#12 

Green Dump Box 

 

Winning Bid:  600.00 



#13 

2007 Chevrolet Cargo Van 

**Front end Damage—leaking 

coolant 

 

Winning Bid:  $1177.00 

#14 

2012 Chevrolet Cargo Van 

(brakes are bad) 

White 

79,213 miles 

 

Winning Bid:  $3255.00 

#15  

2012 Chevrolet Cargo Van 

White 

89,440 miles 

 

Winning Bid:  $3355.00 

#16 

2011 Dodge Caravan 

Black 

75,310 miles 

 

Winning Bid:  $3856.00 



#17 

2011 Chevrolet Cargo Van 

White 

57,935 miles 

 

Winning Bid:  $3200.00 

#18 

2007 GMC Cargo Van 

White 

111,630 miles 

 

Winning Bid:  $1213.00 

#19 

2008 Dodge Caravan 

Dk Red 

83,434 miles 

 

Winning Bid:  $4003.00 

#20 

2009 Dodge Caravan 

Silver 

63,389 miles 

 

Winning Bid:  $5751.88 



#21 

2008 Ford Expedition 

White 

47,328 miles 

 

Winning Bid:  $3500.00 

#22 

2013 Chevrolet Impala 

Red 

63,822 miles 

 

Winning Bid:  $6169.00 

#23 

2013 Chevrolet Impala 

Black 

78,668 miles 

 

Winning Bid:  $5878.00 

#24 

2014 Chevrolet Impala 

White 

71,571 miles 

 

Winning Bid:  $7055.00 



#25 

2014 Chevrolet Impala 

Silver 

74,121 miles 

 

Winning Bid:  $7055.00 

#26 

2015 Chevrolet Impala 

Silver 

66,490 miles 

 

Winning Bid:  $8505.00 

#27 

2014 Chevrolet Impala 

Black 

69,996 miles 

 

Winning Bid:  $7255.00 

#28 

2015 Chevrolet Impala 

White 

87,691 miles 

 

Winning Bid:  $7055.00 



#29 

Hydraulic pump with 3 

phase 10 HP, Baldor electric 

motor Frame 215TC, RPM 

1720 

 

Vickers Directional valve 

 

Winning Bid:  $226.00 

#30 

 

Cooling tower removed from 

service several years ago 

 

Winning Bid:  $175.00 

#31 

 

Dake Johnson Chop Saw 

Model: R 

Blade size: 7’ 9” x 5/8 x .032 

 

Winning Bid:  $526.00 



#32 

Table saw  

(3 phase power) 

Rockwell  

S/N 107-659 

Winning Bid:  $226.00 

#33 

Wood Lathe 

Delta—Rockwell Mfg. 

S/N 116-1069 

 

Winning Bid:  $226.00 

#34  

Belt Sander/Grinder 

Model SB-6x12 

1 HP single phase motor 

 

Belt 6” x 48” 

Wheel 6” x 5 7/8   

Winning Bid:  $326.00 



#35 

12” Slide compound mi-

ter saw 

Hitachi: C 12LSH 

 

Winning Bid:  $175.00 

#36 

Drill Press 

Rockwell 

 

Catalog # 15-655 

S/N 1416511 

 

Winning Bid:  $726.00 

 

 



#37 

Grinding wheel with 

electric motor 

Wheel is 15” diameter  

1-1/2 wide 

Winning Bid:  $72.00 

#38 

Router table (only the 

table) 

 

36” wide x 30” deep 

 

Winning Bid:  $25.00 



#39 

Heat Exchanger 

6-5/8” deep x 55” tall, 34-3/4” 

wide (these are frame outside di-

mensions) 

The piping is 1-1/2” black pipe 

 

This item will have a minimum 

bid amount. 

Winning Bid:  $675.00 

#40  

**#3—7’6” Boss Plow w/ Trac-

tor Mount 

 

Winning Bid:  $100.00 

#41 

**#2-7’6” Boss Plow w/ Pro 

Wings-Truck Mount 

 

 

Winning Bid:  $2277.00 



#42 

**#1-8’0” Boss Plow—Truck 

Mount 

 

Winning Bid:  $1677.00 

#43 

Meyer Skid Steer Mount 

Snow Plow 

 

Winning Bid:  $451.86 

#44 

12’ Root Spring Truck Snow 

Plow MDL RT62PR12 

Husting 34” Hitch Mount-

Complete 

 

Winning Bid:  $926.00 

#45 

EZ Go Golf Cart 

 

Winning Bid:  $869.00 



#46  

John Deere265 Mower—

Comes w/ 48” Deck—Not 

sure if Deck is Complete—

Mower Runs 

 

Winning Bid:  $685.00 

#47  

Miscellaneous Plumbing Items 

(Sold as a Lot ONLY) 

(Connectors, valve assemblies, 

couplers, adapters, hangers, 

washers, copper tees, etc.)  

Many more items than listed 

 

Winning Bid:  $165.00 

#48 

Miscellaneous Electrical 

Items (Sold as a Lot ONLY) 

(Connectors, straps, bush-

ings, breakers, etc.)  Many 

more items than listed 

 

Winning Bid:  $165.00 

#49 

Miscellaneous HVAC Items 

(Sold as a Lot ONLY) 

(Valves, nuts, couplers, tees, 

adapters, unions, trap repair 

kits, etc.)  Many more items 

than listed 

Winning Bid:  $126.00 



#50   Dresser   $30ea. 

(Many Available)   

**The dresser shown is 

just a model representa-

tive of what you are 

buying 

#51  Wardrobe    $30ea. 

(Many Available) 

**The wardrobe shown 

is just a model  

representative of what 

you are buying 

#52 

 Loveseat 

 

Winning Bid:  $87.00 

#53 

 

Pulled From  

the Sale 



#54 

Loveseat 

 

Winning Bid:  $111.00 

#55 

Lot of 3 tables 

 

Winning Bid:  $152.00 

#56 

Lot of 3 tables 

 

Winning Bid:  $152.00 

#57 

Loveseat 

 

Winning Bid:  $87.00 



#58 

Loveseat 

 

Winning Bid:  $87.00 

#59 

Couch 

 

Winning Bid:  $50.00 

#60 

Metal Cabinet 

 

Winning Bid:  $37.55 

#61 

Metal Cabinet 

 

Winning Bid:  $37.55 



#62 

Metal Cabinet 

 

Winning Bid:  $37.00 

#63 

Metal Cabinet 

 

Winning Bid:  $38.91 


